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2015 BOE Meeting Dates
DATE MEETING
Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, January 20, 2015 Special Meeting/Budget
Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Special Meeting/Budget
Thursday, January 29, 2015 Regular/Budget Adoption
Tuesday, February 24, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, March 10, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, April 7, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 Special/Board Self-Evaluation
Thursday, May 7, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, June 9, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Regular
Thursday, September 24, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, October 6, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 Regular
Tuesday, November 17, 2015 Organizational/Regular
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 Regular

** All meetings begin at 7:30 PM, 501 Kings Highway East, 2" Floor Board Conference Room (unless otherwise noted)**
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